
Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Date:

Monday, August 27, 2018

Tuesday, August 28, 2018

Wednesday, August 29, 2018

Thursday, August 30, 2018

Friday, August 31, 2018

Monday, September 3, 2018

Tuesday, September 4, 2018

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

Thursday, September 6, 2018

Friday, September 7, 2018

Monday, September 10, 2018

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 5 6 7 8

Thursday, September 13, 2018 2 1 4 3

Friday, September 14, 2018 6 5 8 7

Monday, September 17, 2018 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Thursday, September 20, 2018 2 1 4 3

Friday, September 21, 2018 6 5 8 7

Professional Development

Professional Development

Professional Development

Professional Development

Special Schedule (9th & 12th Only)

Special Schedule (First Day All Students)

Labor Day - Schools Closed, Offices Open

Labor Day - Schools and Offices Closed

School Closed -Yom Kippur-  (Offices Open)

School Closed -Rosh Hashanah-  (Offices Open)

Professional Development (Offices Open)

Professional Development (Offices Open)



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, September 24, 2018 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 2 1 4 3

Thursday, September 27, 2018 6 5 8 7

Friday, September 28, 2018 1 2 3 4

Monday, October 1, 2018 5 6 7 8

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 2 1 4 3

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 6 5 8 7

Thursday, October 4, 2018 1 2 3 4

Friday, October 5, 2018 5 6 7 8

Monday, October 8, 2018 2 1 4 3

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 6 5 8 7

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 1 2 3 4

Thursday, October 11, 2018 5 6 7 8

Friday, October 12, 2018 2 1 4 3

Monday, October 15, 2018 6 5 8 7

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 5 6 7 8

Thursday, October 18, 2018 2 1 4 3

Friday, October 19, 2018 6 5 8 7



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, October 22, 2018 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 2 1 4 3

Thursday, October 25, 2018 6 5 8 7

Friday, October 26, 2018

Monday, October 29, 2018 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 2 1 4 3

Thursday, November 1, 2018 6 5 8 7

Friday, November 2, 2018 1 2 3 4

Monday, November 5, 2018 5 6 7 8

Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 2 1 4 3

Thursday, November 8, 2018 6 5 8 7

Friday, November 9, 2018 1 2 3 4

Monday, November 12, 2018

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 2 1 4 3

Thursday, November 15, 2018 6 5 8 7

Friday, November 16, 2018

Schools Closed- Parent/Teacher Conference (Offices Open)

Schools & Offices Closed - Election Day 

Schools & Offices Closed - Veterans Day 

Schools Closed- Staff Professional Responsibilities Day (Offices Open)



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, November 19, 2018

Tuesday, November 20, 2018

Wednesday, November 21, 2018

Thursday, November 22, 2018

Friday, November 23, 2018

Monday, November 26, 2018 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 2 1 4 3

Thursday, November 29, 2018 6 5 8 7

Friday, November 30, 2018 1 2 3 4

Monday, December 3, 2018 5 6 7 8

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 2 1 4 3

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 6 5 8 7

Thursday, December 6, 2018 1 2 3 4

Friday, December 7, 2018 5 6 7 8

Monday, December 10, 2018 2 1 4 3

Tuesday, December 11, 2018 6 5 8 7

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 1 2 3 4

Thursday, December 13, 2018 5 6 7 8

Friday, December 14, 2018 2 1 4 3

Schools & Offices Closed Thanksgiving Holiday

Schools Closed,  Offices Open

Schools Closed- Professional Development Day (Offices Open)

Schools Closed- Professional Development Day (Offices Open)

Schools & Offices Closed Thanksgiving Holiday



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, December 17, 2018 6 5 8 7

Tuesday, December 18, 2018 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 5 6 7 8

Thursday, December 20, 2018 2 1 4 3

Friday, December 21, 2018 6 5 8 7

Monday, December 24, 2018

Tuesday, December 25, 2018

Wednesday, December 26, 2018

Thursday, December 27, 2018

Friday, December 28, 2018

Monday, December 31, 2018

Tuesday, January 1, 2019

Wednesday, January 2, 2019

Thursday, January 3, 2019 1 2 3 4

Friday, January 4, 2019 5 6 7 8

Monday, January 7, 2019 2 1 4 3

Tuesday, January 8, 2019 6 5 8 7

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 1 2 3 4

Thursday, January 10, 2019 5 6 7 8

Friday, January 11, 2019 2 1 4 3

Schools Closed - Winter Holiday (Offices Open)

Schools Closed - Winter Holiday (Offices Open)

Schools Closed - Winter Holiday (Offices Open)

Schools & Offices Closed - New Year's Day

Schools Closed - Professional Development Day (Offices Open)

Schools & Offices Closed - Winter Holiday

Schools & Offices Closed - Winter Holiday

Schools Closed - Winter Holiday (Offices Open)



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, January 14, 2019 6 5 8 7

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 5 6 7 8

Thursday, January 17, 2019 2 1 4 3

Friday, January 18, 2019 6 5 8 7

Monday, January 21, 2019

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 5 6 7 8

Thursday, January 24, 2019 2 1 4 3

Friday, January 25, 2019 6 5 8 7

Monday, January 28, 2019 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, January 29, 2019

Wednesday, January 30, 2019

Thursday, January 31, 2019

Friday, February 1, 2019

Monday, February 4, 2019 5 6 7 8

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 2 1 4 3

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 6 5 8 7

Thursday, February 7, 2019 1 2 3 4

Friday, February 8, 2019 5 6 7 8

Mid Terms (All Grades) - Half day

Mid Terms (All Grades) - Half day

Mid Terms (All Grades) - Half day

Schools & Offices Closed - Martin Luther King Day

Mid Terms (All Grades) - Half day



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, February 11, 2019 2 1 4 3

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 6 5 8 7

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 1 2 3 4

Thursday, February 14, 2019 5 6 7 8

Friday, February 15, 2019 2 1 4 3

Monday, February 18, 2019

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 6 5 8 7

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 1 2 3 4

Thursday, February 21, 2019 5 6 7 8

Friday, February 22, 2019 2 1 4 3

Monday, February 25, 2019 6 5 8 7

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 5 6 7 8

Thursday, February 28, 2019 2 1 4 3

Friday, March 1, 2019 6 5 8 7

Monday, March 4, 2019 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 2 1 4 3

Thursday, March 7, 2019 6 5 8 7

Friday, March 8, 2019 1 2 3 4

Monday, March 11, 2019 5 6 7 8

Schools & Offices Closed- Presidents' Day



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 2 1 4 3

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 6 5 8 7

Thursday, March 14, 2019 1 2 3 4

Friday, March 15, 2019 5 6 7 8

Monday, March 18, 2019 2 1 4 3

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 6 5 8 7

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 1 2 3 4

Thursday, March 21, 2019 5 6 7 8

Friday, March 22, 2019 2 1 4 3

Monday, March 25, 2019 6 5 8 7

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 5 6 7 8

Thursday, March 28, 2019 2 1 4 3

Friday, March 29, 2019 6 5 8 7

Monday, April 1, 2019 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 2 1 4 3

Thursday, April 4, 2019 6 5 8 7

Friday, April 5, 2019 Schools Closed- Staff Professional Responsibilities Day (Offices Open)



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, April 8, 2019 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 2 1 4 3

Thursday, April 11, 2019 6 5 8 7

Friday, April 12, 2019 1 2 3 4

Monday, April 15, 2019 5 6 7 8

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 2 1 4 3

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 6 5 8 7

Thursday, April 18, 2019 1 2 3 4

Friday, April 19, 2019

Monday, April 22, 2019

Tuesday, April 23, 2019

Wednesday, April 24, 2019

Thursday, April 25, 2019

Friday, April 26, 2019

Monday, April 29, 2019 5 6 7 8

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 2 1 4 3

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 6 5 8 7

Thursday, May 2, 2019 1 2 3 4

Friday, May 3, 2019 5 6 7 8

Schools & Offices Closed- Good Friday

Schools Closed-Spring Break (Offices Open)

Schools Closed-Spring Break (Offices Open)

Schools Closed-Spring Break (Offices Open)

Schools Closed-Spring Break (Offices Open)

Schools Closed-Spring Break (Offices Open)



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, May 6, 2019 2 1 4 3

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 6 5 8 7

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 1 2 3 4

Thursday, May 9, 2019 5 6 7 8

Friday, May 10, 2019 2 1 4 3

Monday, May 13, 2019 6 5 8 7

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 1 2 3 4

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 5 6 7 8

Thursday, May 16, 2019 2 1 4 3

Friday, May 17, 2019 6 5 8 7

Monday, May 20, 2019 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, May 22, 2019
TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

Thursday, May 23, 2019
TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

Friday, May 24, 2019
TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

Monday, May 27, 2019

Tuesday, May 28, 2019
TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

TBD                                   

Senior Exams

Wednesday, May 29, 2019
6                                                      

Senior Exams

5                                               

Senior Exams

8                                             

Senior Exams

7                                     

Senior Exams

Thursday, May 30, 2019 2 1 4 3

Friday, May 31, 2019 6 5 8 7

 Memorial Day - Schools and Offices Closed 



Mount Pleasant High School Class Rotation Schedule 

2018-2019

Monday, June 3, 2019 1 2 3 4

Tuesday, June 4, 2019 5 6 7 8

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 2 1 4 3

Thursday, June 6, 2019 6 5 8 7

Friday, June 7, 2019 1 2 3 4

Monday, June 10, 2019

Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Wednesday, June 12, 2019

Thursday, June 13, 2019

Friday, June 14, 2019

Monday, June 17, 2019

Tuesday, June 18, 2019

Wednesday, June 19, 2019

Finals 9-11th Grade

Finals 9-11th Grade

Staff Professional Development 

Last Teacher Day

Staff Professional Development 

Make-Up for Finals 9th-11 Grade 

Finals 9-11th Grade

Finals 9-11th Grade


